	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TMOV14RP130EL2T7
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            TMOV14RP130EL2T7
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 184V 6KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.87290 (This price is for reference only)
		 TMOV14RP130EL2T7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TMOV14RP130EL2T7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-435 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 42MM PANEL
NBB-10245 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 13.01X13.00X7.04" GRY
H67AC,GY Serpac  BOX 4.94X2.75X1.275" AC GRA
1591GFSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.74X3.68X1.34" BLACK
N052-012 Tripp Lite  PANEL PATCH CAT5E 568B 12PORT
RGEJ657PF Panduit Corp  RACK GROUNDING EQUIP JUMPER
1668043 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M12 PLUG-WIRE 1.5M
6374612-1 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125 MM SC-LC 1M
A9CCG-0905F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG09G/AF09/AFG09G
0982661004 Molex Inc  CBL 29POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 10"
N002-030-BL Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLUE 30'
P415-014 Tripp Lite  CABLE RJ11 M/M 14' BLACK
C3AAG-6018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC60G/AE60G/CSC60G
C3CCG-6018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC60G/AE60M/CKC60G
1700/40BN 3M  STAND TWISTD PAIR FLAT CBL 40 CO
M3287 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG SLT 1000'
R142PFPL.38.E2 General Cable/Carol Brand  14 AWG ZIP 2C SOLID BC
GR3157A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.750" RUBBER BLACK
788422-2 TE Connectivity  CONN TERMINATOR IDC 68POS PLASTC
P6M912SM Panduit Corp  CLAMP BEAM 9/16"-3/4" FLANGE
JP4SBC50-X20 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
214A011-3/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
HSTTV05-C Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLK 3/64" X 100'
EC0605-000 TE Connectivity  6161923
1568302015 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 RS/SW
CLT25F-C4 Panduit Corp  TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT .25"
LRU663R Littelfuse Inc  FUSE REDUCER CLASS R 60 TO 30A
AS168X-CB2F200 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 20A 480VAC 65VDC
IELBX1-1REC5-34910-19-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLC1-1RLS4-28524-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG11-2REC4-21896-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CBDWM160C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 60VDC
H25200-1CR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 250V 200A CHASSIS
0313001.HXIDP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AG 1.0A ID
CDA3S06-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE SOT23-6
5KP58AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 58VWM 94VC P600
MXLSMBG48AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AA
5KP10-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18.8VC P600
BZW04P23HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM DO204AL
0071.1411.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 220V 800A DISC 5MM
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  keywords
	    	TMOV14RP130EL2T7
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  Littelfuse Inc
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  pdf
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  datasheet
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  price
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  distributor
	electronic components TMOV14RP130EL2T7
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  Circuit Protection
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7  VARISTOR 184V 6KA DISC 14MM
	TMOV14RP130EL2T7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .